
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
503 
505 
510 
524 
578 
588 
514 
660 
606 

671 

Name 
Anthony Hogg 
Saeed Al Ali 
Mohamed Mattar 
Hussain Hasan 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Saif Juma 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Abdulla Al Ali 

Walid K. 

Best Tm 
57.209 
57.386 
57.614 
57.674 
57.860 
57.932 
59.349 
59.359 
59.774 

1:00.538 

Gap 

0.177 
0.228 
0.060 
0.186 
0.072 
1.417 
0.010 
0.415 

Diff 

0.177 
0.405 
0.465 
0.651 
0.723 
2.140 
2.150 
2.565 

In Lap 
6 
7 
2 
5 
6 
7 
2 
4 
2 

4 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Kart No # 671 - DQ Due To Under Weight 

Printed: 16-Feb-19 14:24:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE - Round 4 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:56:32 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

15-Feb-19 09:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
505 
503 
510 
524 
588 
578 
514 
606 
660 

671 

Name 
Saeed Al Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Mohamed Mattar 
Hussain Hasan 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Saif Juma 
Abdulla Al Ali 
M o ha m m e d  A l G hu ra ir  

Walid K. 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 

Veteran 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 

Gap 

0.884 
0.198 
2.241 
2.679 
0.181 

10.204 
0.386 
5.988 

Diff 

0.884 
1.082 
3.323 
6.002 
6.183 

16.387 
16.773 
22.761 

DNF 

Total Tm 
10:42.030 
10:42.914 
10:43.112 
10:45.353 
10:48.032 
10:48.213 
10:58.417 
10:58.803 
11:04.791 

4:07.842 

Best Tm 
57.277 
57.508 
57.498 
57.344 
57.528 
57.484 
58.863 
58.837 
58.801 

1:01.389 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 16-Feb-19 14:24:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.884 

Avg. Speed 

67.287 

Best Lap Tm 

57.277 

Best Speed 

75.423 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

 

IAME Series UAE - Round 4 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:07:22 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

15-Feb-19 11:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
503 
588 
578 
510 
606 
514 
660 
524 
671 
505 

Name 
Anthony Hogg 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Mohamed Mattar 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Saif Juma 
M o ha m m e d  A l G hu ra ir  
Hussain Hasan 
Walid K. 
Saeed Al Ali 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Shifter 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

5 
4 
1 

Gap 

4.584 
0.181 

10.637 
6.090 
9.323 

15.502 
8 Laps 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 

Diff 

4.584 
4.765 

15.402 
21.492 
30.815 
46.317 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
14:07.149 
14:11.733 
14:11.914 
14:22.551 
14:28.641 
14:37.964 
14:53.466 

6:30.415 
5:39.881 
2:33.623 

Best Tm 
57.450 
57.585 
57.296 
57.389 
58.555 
58.683 
58.979 
58.351 

1:00.533 
1:00.793 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Kart No # 510 - 3 Seconds Penalty Due To Jump Start 
Kart No# 510 - 10 Seconds Penalty Due To Gaining an Unfair Advantage 

Printed: 16-Feb-19 14:25:13 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.584 

Avg. Speed 

66.293 

Best Lap Tm 

57.296 

Best Speed 

75.398 

Best Lap by 

578 - Hamda Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE - Round 4 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:27:49 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

15-Feb-19 13:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
505 
503 
524 
588 
578 
510 
606 
671 
660 

514 

Name 
Saeed Al Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Hussain Hasan 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Mohamed Mattar 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Walid K. 
M o ha m m e d  A l G hu ra ir  

Saif Juma 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 

Shifter 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

1 

Gap 

5.709 
0.976 

10.990 
2.968 
0.137 
2.126 

20.320 
0.513 

Diff 

5.709 
6.685 

17.675 
20.643 
20.780 
22.906 
43.226 
43.739 

DQ 

Total Tm 
17:23.886 
17:29.595 
17:30.571 
17:41.561 
17:44.529 
17:44.666 
17:46.792 
18:07.112 
18:07.625 

4:19.838 

Best Tm 
57.280 
58.002 
57.617 
57.771 
57.703 
57.171 
58.504 
59.752 
59.817 

1:31.241 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Kart No # 510 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No # 514 - DQ Due To  Driving In A Manner Incompatible with General Safety-Aggrravated Contact. 
Kart No # 510 - 10 Seconds Penalty Due To Gaining An Unfair Advantage. 
Kart No # 588 - 10 Seconds Penalty Due To Gaining An Unfair Advantage. 

Printed: 16-Feb-19 14:25:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.709 

Avg. Speed 

62.076 

Best Lap Tm 

57.171 

Best Speed 

75.563 

Best Lap by 

510 - Mohamed Mattar 

 

IAME Series UAE - Round 4 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:21:27 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

15-Feb-19 15:10 


